
eTendering System Government of Kerala

Published Corrigendum Details

Date : 20-Mar-2023 04:05 PM

 Print

Organisation Chain :
Prisons Department||Prisons Headquarters||Director SICA and DIG of Prisons 
South Zone TVM||Central Prison and Correctional Home TVPM

Tender ID : 2023_PRHQ_563677_1

Tender Ref No : CP-1(DS-G1)-890/2023/CPTvm

Tender Title : SUPPLY OF DOMESTIC LPG CYLINDER FOR THE YEAR 2023-24

Corrigendum Type : Date

Corrigendum:1

Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size(in KB)

DATE EXTENSION

CENTRAL PRISON AND 
CORRECTIONAL HOME E 
TENDER FOR THE LPG 
CYLINDER 14.2 KG (DOMESTIC) 
TENDER SUBMISSION DATE 
EXTENDED

20-Mar-2023 04:05 PM dateextgk.pdf 138.46

Critical Dates

Publish Date 06-Mar-2023 09:00 AM Bid Opening Date 25-Mar-2023 05:00 PM

Document Download/Sale Start 
Date

06-Mar-2023 09:00 AM
Document Download/Sale End 
Date

24-Mar-2023 05:00 PM

Clarification Start Date NA Clarification End Date NA

Bid Submission Start Date 06-Mar-2023 09:00 AM Bid Submission End Date 24-Mar-2023 05:00 PM

Details Before Corrigendum

Critical Dates

Publish Date 06-Mar-2023 09:00 AM Bid Opening Date 21-Mar-2023 03:00 PM

Document Download/Sale Start 
Date

06-Mar-2023 09:00 AM
Document Download/Sale End 
Date

20-Mar-2023 03:00 PM

Clarification Start Date NA Clarification End Date NA

Bid Submission Start Date 06-Mar-2023 09:00 AM Bid Submission End Date 20-Mar-2023 03:00 PM

Page 1 of 1eTendering System Government of Kerala

20-Mar-23https://etenders.kerala.gov.in/nicgep/app?component=view1&page=CorrPublishedList&se...



eTendering System Government of Kerala

Published Corrigendum Details

Date : 22-Mar-2023 12:28 PM

 Print

Organisation Chain :
Prisons Department||Prisons Headquarters||Director SICA and DIG of Prisons 
South Zone TVM||Central Prison and Correctional Home TVPM

Tender ID : 2023_PRHQ_563714_1

Tender Ref No : CP-15-908/2023/CPtVM

Tender Title : SUPPLY OF LPG COMMERCIAL LPG CYLINDER

Corrigendum Type : Date

Corrigendum:1

Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size(in KB)

DATE EXTENSION

CENTRAL PRISON AND 
CORRECTIONAL HOME 
CHAPPATHI UNIT 2023-24 
SUPPLY OF COMMERCIAL LPG 
CYLINDER DATE EXTENSION 
NOTICE

20-Mar-2023 04:04 PM DATEEXTCH.pdf 134.48

Critical Dates

Publish Date 06-Mar-2023 09:00 AM Bid Opening Date 25-Mar-2023 05:00 PM

Document Download/Sale Start 
Date

06-Mar-2023 09:00 AM
Document Download/Sale End 
Date

24-Mar-2023 05:00 PM

Clarification Start Date NA Clarification End Date NA

Bid Submission Start Date 06-Mar-2023 09:00 AM Bid Submission End Date 24-Mar-2023 05:00 PM

Details Before Corrigendum

Critical Dates

Publish Date 06-Mar-2023 09:00 AM Bid Opening Date 21-Mar-2023 03:00 PM

Document Download/Sale Start 
Date

06-Mar-2023 09:00 AM
Document Download/Sale End 
Date

20-Mar-2023 03:00 PM

Clarification Start Date NA Clarification End Date NA

Bid Submission Start Date 06-Mar-2023 09:00 AM Bid Submission End Date 20-Mar-2023 03:00 PM

Page 1 of 1eTendering System Government of Kerala

22-Mar-23https://etenders.kerala.gov.in/nicgep/app?component=view1&page=CorrPublishedList&se...



നംനം:CP-15-908/2023/CPTvm:CP-15-908/2023/CPTvm

  

സത�രാജ്സത�രാജ്  ഡിഡി  

���്���്  

"ഭരണഭാഷ-മാ$ഭാഷ"

െസ&'( �ിസ) &
കറ-ണ( േഹാം
0ജ1ര,തി3വന56രം-12

:0471-2342138
:cp.tvpm.prisons@kerala.gov.in

തീയതി : 20-03-2023

അറിയിK്അറിയിK്

വിഷയം :- െസ&'( �ിസ) & കറ-ണ( േഹാം, തി3വന56രം-
Lീഡം Mഡ ്ഫാOറി-2023-24 സാPQിക വRഷം പാചക
വാതകം വാUVതിWX ഇ െട&ഡR ബിഡ്
സമRKി\VതിWം ]റ\VതിW^X തീയതി സംബ_ി ്̀.

�ചന :- ഈ ഓഫീസി( നിcം 03/03/2023 തീയതി �സിdീകരി` ഇ
െട&ഡR േനാeീസ ്നം.CP-15-908/2023/CPTvm.

          തി�വന��രംതി�വന��രം  െസ��െസ��  �ിസ��ിസ� &  & കറ�ണ�കറ�ണ�  േഹാമിെലേഹാമിെല  �ീഡം�ീഡം  �ഡ്�ഡ്
ഫാ"റിയിേല$്ഫാ"റിയിേല$് 2023-24  2023-24 സാ*+ികസാ*+ിക  വ,ഷെ+വ,ഷെ+  പാചകപാചക  വാതകംവാതകം ( (വ1ാവസായികവ1ാവസായിക
ആവശ1+ി45ആവശ1+ി45-19 kg) -19 kg) വിതരണംവിതരണം  െച;<തി45െച;<തി45  െടഡ,െടഡ, (e Tender ID: (e Tender ID:
2023_PRHQ_563714_1) 2023_PRHQ_563714_1) സമ,NിO<തി45സമ,NിO<തി45  തീയതിതീയതി 24/03/2023, 05.00 PM  24/03/2023, 05.00 PM വെരവെര  ദീ,ഘിNിVദീ,ഘിNിV
വിവരംവിവരം  അറിയിOXഅറിയിOX..

CP-15-908/2023/CPTvm efc7b8



നംനം:CP-1(DS-G1)-890/2023/CPTvm:CP-1(DS-G1)-890/2023/CPTvm

  

സത�രാജ്സത�രാജ്  ഡിഡി  

 !"് !"്  

"ഭരണഭാഷ-മാ(ഭാഷ"

െസ*+, !ിസ- &
കറ1ണ, േഹാം
4ജ5ര,തി7വന9:രം-12

:0471-2342138
:cp.tvpm.prisons@kerala.gov.in

തീയതി : 20-03-2023

അറിയിO്അറിയിO്

വിഷയം :- െസൻ+ൽ !ിസൺ & കറ1ണൽ േഹാം,തി7വന9:രം:-ഇ െടൻഡർ -
ബിഡ ്സമർOിSTതിUം VറSTതിUWX തീയതി നീYTത്
സംബZി[്:

 ചന :- ഈ ഓഫീസിൽ നി`ം 03/03/2023 തീയതി !സിaികരി[ ഇ െടൻഡർ
േനാbീസ ്നം:-CP-(DS-G1)-890/2023/CpTVm.

                തി�വന
�രംതി�വന
�രം  െസെസൻൻ��ൽ ൽ �ിസ�ിസൺ & ൺ & കറ�ണകറ�ണൽ ൽ േഹാമിെലേഹാമിെല    അേ
വാസികഅേ
വാസികൾൾ�്�് 2023-24 2023-24
സാ&'ികസാ&'ിക  വവർർഷെ'ഷെ'  പാചകപാചക  വാതകംവാതകം ( (ഗാഗാർർഹികഹിക  ആവശ/'ി01ആവശ/'ി01 - 14.2 Kg)   - 14.2 Kg)  വിതരണംവിതരണം
െച78തി01െച78തി01  ഇഇ  െടെടൻൻഡഡർ( e-Tender id: 2023_PRHQ_563677_1 ) ർ( e-Tender id: 2023_PRHQ_563677_1 ) സമസമർർKിL8തി01KിL8തി01  തീയതിതീയതി 24/ 24/
03/2023 , 5.00 PM 03/2023 , 5.00 PM വെരവെര  ദീദീർർഘിKിTഘിKിT  വിവരംവിവരം  അറിയിLUഅറിയിLU.     .     

CP-1(DS-G1)-890/2023/CPTvm eb3b35


